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Fairfax St

Eudora St

E 56th Ave |8

A

NOTES:

E 56TH AVE

YELLOW (4 IN)

WHITE BROKEN 10' (4 IN)
WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN)
LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)
CHANNELIZING LINE (8 IN)
CROSSWALK (16 SF Each)
STOP LINE (2'xLength SF)

13572 LF
3410 LF
28 LF
144.9 SF
674 LF
640 SF
370 SF

Not to Scale

Created Date: 05/12/23

Commerce

[TY

Pavement Management
Striping 2024

COMMERCE CITY

Department of Public Works
8602 Rosemary St.
Commerce City, CO 80022
www.c3gov.com
Tel: (303) 289-8150
Fax: (303) 289-8165

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION

Contact: COMMERCE CITY 1

303-289-8150

@c3gov.com
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NOTES:
E 56TH AVE

REVISIONS
YELLOW (4 IN) 13572 LF Pavement Management
WHITE BROKEN 10' (4 IN)

DESCRIPTION
3410 LF
WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN) 28 LF

—
N Striping 2024 e e
—
LEFTARROW (16.1 SF Each) 144.9 SF ~ -]
CHANNELIZING LINE (8 1N} 674 LF COMMERCE CITY I I I
CROSSWALK (16 SF Each) 640 SF

STOP LINE (2'xLength SF) 370 SF 3 8602 Rosemary St.

Not to Scale Commerce www.c3gov.com

Phone: 303-289-8150
Tel: (303) 289-8150
[TY Fov: (303) 289.8165




E 56th Ave "’*5"]“;- _

E 56TH AVE

YELLOW (4 IN)

WHITE BROKEN 10' (4 IN)
WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN)
LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)
CHANNELIZING LINE (8 IN)
CROSSWALK (16 SF Each)
STOP LINE (2'xLength SF)

13572 LF
3410 LF
28 LF
144.9 SF
674 LF
640 SF
370 SF

Not to Scale

Created Date: 05/12/23

Commerce

[TY

Leyden St

Pavement Management
Striping 2024

COMMERCE CITY

Department of Public Works
8602 Rosemary St.
Commerce City, CO 80022
www.c3gov.com
Tel: (303) 289-8150
Fax: (303) 289-8165
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Magnolia St

E 56TH AVE
YELLOW (4 IN)

WHITE BROKEN 10' (4 IN)
WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN)
LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)
CHANNELIZING LINE (8 IN)
CROSSWALK (16 SF Each)
STOP LINE (2'xLength SF)

13572 LF
3410 LF
28 LF
144.9 SF
674 LF
640 SF
370 SF

Not to Scale

Created Date: 05/12/23

Commerce

[TY

Pavement Management
Striping 2024

COMMERCE CITY

Department of Public Works
8602 Rosemary St.
Commerce City, CO 80022
www.c3gov.com
Tel: (303) 289-8150
Fax: (303) 289-8165

Newport St

REVISIONS
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_
Phone: 303-289-8150

Email: @c3gov.com
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NOTES: REVISIONS
E 56TH AVE

SEAWA T 13572 LF Pavement Management

WHITE BROKEN 10' (4 IN) 3410 LF , .
WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN) 28 LF Striping 2024

LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each) 144.9 SF \_/
CHANNELIZING LINE (8 IN) 674 LF COMMERCE CITY

CROSSWALK (16 SF Each) 640 SF Department of Public Works
STOP LINE (2xLength SF) 370 SF - 8602 Rosemary St.

Commerce City, CO 80022
Not to Scale Commerce www.c3gov.com

Tel: (303) 289-8150
[TY Fox:(303) 85 3165




NOTES:

HOLLY ST

YELLOW (4 IN)

YELLOW STRAIGHT with BROKEN (4 IN)
WHITE SOLID (6 IN)

WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN)

LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)

RIGHT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)
CHANNELIZING LINE (WHITE 8 IN)
CROSSWALK (16 SF Each)

STOP LINE (2'xLength SF)

BIKE LANE STRAIGHT ARROW (6 SF EA)
BIKE LANE SYMBOL (11.9 SF Each)

3114 LF
2844 LF
7769 LF

54 LF
96.6 SF
32.2 SF
1041 LF
480 SF

166 SF

90 SF
178.5 SF

Not to Scale

Created Date: 05/12/23

Commerce

[TY

Pavement Management
Striping 2024

COMMERCE CITY

Department of Public Works
8602 Rosemary St.
Commerce City, CO 80022
www.c3gov.com
Tel: (303) 289-8150
Fax: (303) 289-8165

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION




NOTES:

HOLLY ST

YELLOW (4 IN)

YELLOW STRAIGHT with BROKEN (4 IN)
WHITE SOLID (6 IN)

WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN)

LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)

RIGHT ARROW (16.1 SF Each)
CHANNELIZING LINE (WHITE 8 IN)
CROSSWALK (16 SF Each)

STOP LINE (2'xLength SF)

BIKE LANE STRAIGHT ARROW (6 SF EA)
BIKE LANE SYMBOL (11.9 SF Each)

3114 LF
2844 LF
7769 LF

54 LF
96.6 SF
32.2 SF
1041 LF
480 SF

166 SF

90 SF
178.5 SF

Not to Scale

Created Date: 05/12/23

Commerce

[TY

Pavement Management

Striping 2024

COMMERCE CITY

Department of Public Works
8602 Rosemary St.
Commerce City, CO 80022
www.c3gov.com
Tel: (303) 289-8150
Fax: (303) 289-8165
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REVISIONS

| NO. [ BY | DATE DESCRIPTION
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NOTES: REVISIONS
HOLLY ST Pavement Management

YELLOW (4 IN) 3114 LF

WHITE SOLID (6 IN) 7769 LF =N .
WHITE BROKEN 2' (4 IN) 54 LF ) Striping 2024

LEFT ARROW (16.1 SF Each) 96.6 SF COMMERCE CITY

RIGHT ARROW (16.1 SF Each) 32.2 SF ;
CHANNELIZING LINE (WHITE 8 IN) 1041 LF Department of Public Works

CROSSWALK (16 SF Each) 480 SF : 8602 Rosemary St.
STOP LINE (2'xLength SF) 166 SF Commerce City, CO 80022
BIKE LANE STRAIGHT ARROW (6 SF EA) 90 SF ot to S Commerce www.c3gov.com
STRAIGHT ARROW (16 SF Each) 32 SF ot to >cale

Tel: (303) 289-8150
BIKE LANE SYMBOL (11.9 SF Each) 178.5 SF I I Y Fax: (303) 289-8165




